Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.66
2:44.10
2:46.42
2:47.85
2:51.20

3:14.18

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:35.66
2:47.85
2:44.10
2:46.42
2:51.20

3:14.18

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

312
266
255
249
234
160

WA Pts

312
249
266
255
234
160

Round

Round

Date

24/10/15
28/06/15
07/12/14
26/09/15
28/09/14
09/12/12

Date

24/10/15
26/09/15
28/06/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
09/12/12

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Tring SC Winter Time Trials

Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2
The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Tring SC Winter Time Trials

Venue

Luton
Watford
Aylesbury
Berkhamsted
Aylesbury

Tring

Venue

Luton
Berkhamsted
Watford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Tring

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Tring

Club Swam Under

Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted

Tring

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



