Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Thorne - (897362) - Berkhamsted SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.66	312	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
2:44.10	266	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:46.42	255	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:47.85	249	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:51.20	234	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:14.18	160	F	09/12/12	Tring SC Winter Time Trials	Tring	Tring	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.66	312	Н	24/10/15	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Berkhamsted	3
2:47.85	249	F	26/09/15	Berkhamsted Club Championships Session 2	Berkhamsted	Berkhamsted	4
2:44.10	266	F	28/06/15	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
2:46.42	255	F	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
2:51.20	234	F	28/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
3:14.18	160	F	09/12/12	Tring SC Winter Time Trials	Tring	Tring	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS